Freedom Mortgage Corporation
Approved Attorneys/Closing Agents

New York State

East Coast Abstract
d/b/a ECA Land
Search

Abrams Garfinkel
Margolis Bergson, LLP

Robert Muscara
MaryAnn McDonald

Corey M. Gindi,
Esq.

robert@brokersabstract.com

maryann@brokersabstract.com

CGindi@agmblaw.com

All Counties of New York
for in Home Refinance
Closings
No Bank Attorney fee
required

The Five Boroughs,
Nassua, Suffolk
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

E

36-E Vincent Circle
Ivyland, PA 18974

1430 Broadway, 17th
Floor
New York, NY 10018
Manhattan/New York City

215-674-8788
215-442-1152

212-201-1170
(main)
646-473-7585
(direct)
212-201-1171

98 Cuttermill Road
Great Neck, NY
11021
Nassau/Long Island

516-794-5310
516-570-6277

http://www.agmblaw.com/

Ackerman Law, PLLC

Christina Simona
(Paralegal)

Christina@Ackermanlawyers.com

ALL

6901 Jericho Turnpike,
Suite 211
Syosset, NY 11791

516-877-1500
516-877-1514

www.ackermanlaw.com

Adams Law Group,
LLC

Benjamin Adams,
Esq.

ben@adamslawgroup.com

New York, Westchester,
Rockland (Will conduct
closing outside of office)

60 Summit Ave. #205
Montvale, NJ 07645

212-683-2332
917-565-9400

470 Mamaroneck
Ave, Third Floor,
White Plains, NY
10605 & 145 Main
St., Second Floor,
Nyack, NY 10960

914-517-5757
845-371-5930

www.adamslawgroup.com

Bank & Bank, PC

Douglas M. Banks,

doug@bankclosings.com

ALL

400 Post Avenue, Suite
306

516-877-7100

(Mobile)

Esq. Westbury, NY 11590 516-877-7105
Nassau/Long Island
Nasssau, Sullfolk,
Weschester, Rockland, 516-746-5599 105 Maxess Rd,
Bee, Ready, Fishbein, | Sabeta Mykoo New York, Bronx, 170 Old Country Rd. Ste 121 631-501-1030
Hatter & Donovan,LLP|  (Paralegal) SMykoo@BeeReadyLaw.com Richmond, Queens, Mineola, NY 11501 | 6'?;‘22%31 gg | Mebville,NY 11747 | 631-501-5995 www.beereadylaw.com
Kings, Upstate counties
on request
Berger, Fischoff, Fay C. Riggi, Five Boroughs of NY, 1517 Voorhies Ave. Qg?i;’gg;g 6901 Jericho 516-742-0300
Shumer, Wexler & Paralegal-Closing FRiggi@bfslawfirm.com Nassau, Suffolk, 2nd Floor 516-441-0431 Turnpike Ste. 230 516-740-0887 www.bfsrealestatelaw.com
Goodman, LLP Mgr. Westchester Brooklyn, NY 11235 Syosset, NY 11791
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New York State

E

Block, Colucci,
Spellman & Peller,
LLP

Joel P. Peller, Esq.

jpeller@blockcolucci.com

See Firm's Website
for Coverage based on
Office Location

9 Executive Park Drive

Clifton Park, NY 12065

St. Lawrence/Western
Adirondacks

518-348-1000
518-348-2000

2276 Saranac
Avenue
Lake Placid, NY
12946
Essex/E. Adirondacks

518-523-4671
518-523-4672

http://blockcolucci.com/

Blustein, Shapiro, Rich
& Barone, LLP

Karen Tintner, Dir.
OF R.E. Svcs

KTintner@mid-hudsonlaw.com

Ulster and Sullivan

10 Matthews St.
Goshen, NY 10924

845-291-0018
845-291-0021

https://www.mid-hudsonlaw.com

Carlinsky, Dunn &

Michael C. Dunn,

Nassau, Suffolk, Kings,
Queens NYC, Bronx,

532 Broadhollow Rd.

516-622-0099

410 Graham Ave

718-349-2887

Pasquariello, PLLC Esq. CDPClosings@msn.com Richmond, Westchester, Ste 129 516-622-9280 | Drooklyn, NY 11211 1248 340 5920
Melville, NY 11747
Rockland
Gregory W. The Five Boroughs, 111 West 57th Street

Carman, Callahan,
Ingham, LLP

Carman, Jr., Esq.
JoAnn Herrmann
(Paralegal)

gwcarman@carmanlaw.com

jherrmann@carmanlaw.com

Nassau, Suffolk,
Westchester
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

266 Main Street
Farmingdale, NY 11735
Nassau/Long Island

516-249-3450
516-843-6389

Suite 1409
New York, NY 10019
Manhattan/New York

City

646-379-4450
646-398-9776

http://www.carmancallahan.com/

Queens, Richmond,

4949 Expressway Dr.

. . Kings, NYC, Nassau, | 111 John St. Ste. 312 | 212-791-5991 North 516-280-8090 .
Chaves & Perlowitz | Alan Perlowitz AP@eep lew.com Suffolk, Westchester & | New York, NY 10038 | 212-791-5994 | Lake Ronkonkoma, | 480-772-4321 wrovw chavesperlowitz.com
Rockland NY 11779
. . 39 Broadway, 12th Floor
Cilmi & Associates, | o0 \ Gilmi, Esq. icilmi@cilmilaw.com ALL New York, NY 10006 | 2.12-269-7444 http://www.cilmilaw.com/

PLLC

Manhattan/New York City

212-269-3958

Cooper, Pautz,
Weiermiller & Daubner
LLP

Deidra Moharter

DMoharter@CPwdlaw.com

Chemung Steuben,
Schuyler Tioga

2854 Westinghouse Rd.
Horseheads, NY 14845

607-739-8763
607-739-9373
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Davidoff Hutcherf &
Citron, LLC

New York, Kings, Bronx,
Nassua, Suffolk, Queens
& Rockland

E

605 Third Avenue,
New York, NY 10158

212-557-7200
212-286-1884

200 Garden City
Plaza
Garden City, NY
11530

516-248-6400
516-248-6422

http://www.dhclegal.com/

DiConza, Larocca,
DiCunto & Kaplin, LLP

Stephen R.
Larocca, Esq.

SRLarocca@DLDKlaw.com

The Five Boroughs,
Nassau
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

478 Bay Ridge Parkway
Brooklyn, NY 11209
Kings/New York City

718-238-6800
718-680-2294

1295 Northern Blvd.
Manasset, NY 11030
Nassau/Long Island

516-627-4461

Evans Fox, LLP

Gretchen Savary,
(Paralegal)

GSavary@evansfox.com

Erie, Orleans, Wayne,
Monroe, Ontario,
Genesee & Livingston

100 Meridian Centre Blvd.,
Suite 300
Rochester, NY 14618

585-787-7000
585-787-7007

WWW.evansfox.com

Favata & Wallace, LLP

Robert Favata,
Esq.
Anne Ayala
(Paralegal)

aayala@favatawallace.com

The Five Boroughs,
Nassua, Suffolk,
Westchester & Rockland,
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

229 Seventh St., Suite 300
Garden City, NY 11530
Nassau/Long Island

516-742-9494
516-742-7088

228 East 45th Street,
17th Floor
New York, NY 10017
Manhattan/New York
City

http://www.favatawallace.com/

Ferrari & Wallace, LLP

Joan Ferrari

iferrari@fwilaw.com

Suffolk, Nassau,
Queens, Richmond,
Kings, New York and

Westchester

175 Pinelawn Rd, Ste. 301
Melville, NY 11747

631-547-9646
631-547-8970

Fink & Zelmanovitz,
PC

Jerry Weinberger

jerry@fzpclaw.com

Allin NY state

3839 Flatlands Avenue,
Suite 206
Brooklyn, NY 11234

718-377-7600
Ext.2501
718-377-7603
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Forsyth, Howe,
O'Dwyer,
Kalb & Murphy, P.C.

Lynn Wasson
(Paralegal)

lwasson@forsythhowe.com

Monroe, Possibly
Surrounding Counties
Check with Firm

E

One Chase Square, Suite
1900
Rochester, NY 14604
Monroe/Western Finger
Lakes

585-325-7515
585-325-6407

http://www.forsythhowe.com/

Garry & Garry, PLLC

Michael J. Garry,
Esq.

Covers all Counties in
the Lower Area of the
Capital District
(Will Cover Warren &
Washington with Ample
Notice)

600 Broadway
Albany, NY 12207
Albany/Capital District

518-465-3680
518-465-9355

http://www.garrygarry.com/home.html

Grover &
Fensterstock, P.C.

David Fensterstock

david@gfpc.us

The Five Boroughs,
Long Island,
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

750 Third Avenue, Suite
900
New York, NY 10017
Manhattan/New York City

212-527-7575
212-527-7576

3 Crossways Park
West
Woodbury, NY 11797
Nassau/Long Island

631-418-1100
631-794-2700

http://gfpc.us/

Gulotta Grabiner Law
Group, PLLC

Maria Bova, Sr.
Paralegal

Mbova@gglgny.com

All counties in New York

1430 Broadway, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10018

212-344-0200
x102
212-344-0201

Hill & Fischer, P.C.

Seth A. Fischer,

Seth@hillandfischer.com

Broome, Cayuga,
Chenango, Cortland,
Jefferson, Lewis,

1117 East Genesee St,
Syracuse, NY

315-475-0000

www.HillandFischer.com

Esq. Madison, Oneida, 13210-1911 315-475-8498
Onondaga, Oswego,
Tioga, Tompkins
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lanniello Anderson,
P.C.

Day Cerone Nelson

DCerone@ialawny.com

Albany, Sartoga, Warren
(two additional satellite
offices in Saratoga
Springs and Glens Falls
see Firms Website for
Locations)
Contact Firm to Inquire if
They Cover the Whole
Capital District

E

805 Route 146 North 9
Plaza

Clifton Park, NY 12065

Saratoga/Capital District

518-371-8888

8 Airline Drive, Suite
101
Albany, NY 11205
Albany/Capital District

518-218-1053

http://www.ialawny.com/

Jacobi Sieghartd
Bousanti Piazza
Fitzpatrick, P.C.

Christopher
Fitzpatrick, Esq.

jsbbp1st@aol.com

Richmond Only
No Traveling

235 Forest Avenue
Staten Island, NY 10301
Staten Island/New York

City

718-442-4600
718-442-3148

Jared W. Beschel &
Associates, P.C.

Jared W. Beschel

jbeschel@beschellaw.com

The Five Boroughs,
Long Island,
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

77 New Bridge Road
Hicksville, NY 11801
Nassau/Long Island

516-733-1810
516-620-6820

The Law Offices of
Jonathan Peldman,
P.C.

Jonathan Peldman,
Esq.

BankClosings@PeldmanLaw.com

New York, Kings,
Queens, Richmond,
Bronx, Westchester,

Nassau, Suffolk

2054 Ralph Avenue
Brooklyn, NY 11234

718-251-1200
718-233-2714

Manhattan Office
370 Lexington
Avenue
Suite 2103
New York, New York
10017

212-767-0707
646-590-4295

John C. Sullivan, P.C.

Doreen Sullivan

Ds@Sullivanpclaw.com

Westchester, Putnam,
Rockland, Orange,
Ulster, Nassau, Suffolk,
New York, Bronx, Kings,
Queens, Richmond

2649 Strang Blvd. Suite
103, Yorktown Heights,
NY 10598

914-592-7300
914-592-8152

www.sullivanpclaw.com

Joseph T. Gemmati,
Esq.

Joseph T.
Gemmati, Esq.
Dawn Desmond

(Paralegal)

jgemmati@gmailcom

Dutchess, Possibly
Surrounding Counties
Check with Firm

30 Manchester Road
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603
Dutchess/Hudson Valley

845-454-6920
845-454-3179
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Kahn & Licker, LLP

Lisa Kahn, Esq.

Lisa@khanandlicker.com

Rockland, Orange,
Ulster, Sullivan,
Dutchess, Putnam, and
Westchester

E

369 South Main St.
New City , NY 10956

845-638-0800
845-638-0707

www.KahnandLicker.com

Kaplan, Kaplan &
DiTrapani, Esq

Matthew DiTrapani,
Esq

matt@closerattorney.com

All counties in New York

6901 Jericho Turnpike,
Suite 100
Syosset, NY 11791

516-801-6363
(ext. 7005)
516-801-6364

www.kaplanrealestatelawyers.com

Keith E. Angerame
Law Firm

Keith Angerame

KeithA@angeramelaw.com

Covers all NY counties

175 Pinelawn Rd, Ste. 300
Melville, NY 11747

516-740-9730
516-740-9731

Law Offices of
Matthew P. Metz

Matthew Metz, Esq.

Info@MPMetzLaw.com

All counties from Bronx
to Albany, Orange,
Rockland

3535 Hill Blvd. Ste. M,
Yorktown Heights,
NY 10598

914-243-5563
914-243-0296

(By appointment only)
Keogh Timko &
Moses,

1 North Broadway
Ste. 412
White Plains, NY
10601

Contact
Yorktown Ofc.

WWW.MPMetzLaw.com

Martin & Loiacono,
LLP

Stacey Cafaro,
Paralegal or Angela
Giammarco, Esq.

Stacey@mlattorneys.com or

Agiammarco@mlattorneys.com

Richmond and Kings

274 Watchogue Rd.
Staten Island, NY 10314

718-979-7114
718-979-6657

www.mlattorneys.com

Marvin & Marvin,
PLLC

Ani Marvin

Amarvin@marvinandmarvin.com

Dutchess, Possibly
Surrounding Counties
Check with Firm

44 West Market St.,
PO Box 151,
Rhinbeck, NY 12572
Dutchess/Hudson Valley

845-876-3024
845-876-5622

64 Pond View Drive
Red Hook, NY 12571
Dutchess/Hudson
Valley
*Additional Satellite
Office in Pawling, NY

845-758-3676
845-876-5622
*845-855-
1555

http://www.marvinandmarvin.com/
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Mason & Mason, PC

Lisa Wenchell,
Closing Mgr &
Paralegal

LisaWenchell@masonandmason.net

The Five Boroughs of
NY, Nassau, Suffolk &
Westchester

E

394 Old Country Rd.
Garden City, NY 11530

516-739-3090
Ext. 1

WWW.masonandmason.com

Mavrides, Moyal &
Associates, LLP

Scott J. Packman

SPackman@nnlawny.com

The Five Boroughs,
Nassua, Suffolk,
Westchester,Sullivan &
Dutchess

276 Fifth Avenue, Suite
404
New York, NY 10001
Manhattan/New York City

212-396-4288
212-396-2617

525 North Blvd. Suite
210
Great Neck, NY
11021
Nassau/Long Island

516-358-7200
516-358-7251

http://www.mmlawny.com

Albany, Broome,
Chenango, Chemung,
Jefferson, Madison,
Ontario, Otsego, St.
Lawrence, Sullivan,

217 South Salina Street

315-422-1311

Onondaga

Melvin & Melvin, Holly Salop . Tompkins, Tioga, .
Hwallace@melvinlaw.com 7th Floor Ext. 133 www.Melvinlaw.com
PLLC Wallace, Esq. Cgttaraugus, Cort]and, Syracuse, NY 13202 315.479-7612
Erie, Fulton, Herkimer,
Lewis, Monroe, Niagra,
Oneida, Onondaga
(travel within only),
. Oswego, Schenectady
. 450 Seventh Avenue,
o The Five Boroughs, 2040 Victory Bivd. Suite 2205
Menicucci, Villa . . . . . Nassua, Suffolk, 718-667-4355 . . -
Gilmi. PLLC Dina Malliae, dmalliae@menicuccivilla.com Westchester. Dutchess Staten Island, NY 10314 718-477-3026 New York, NY 10123 | 212-563-9090 http://www.menicuccivilla.com/
fm, Manager . ’ | Richmond/New York City Manhattan/New York
Putman & Rockland City
Seneca, Ontario, Wayne,
Midey, Mirras & Ricci, | Christi L. Miller, . Yates, Cayuga, 54 Fall St. 315-568-5861 37 Seneca St. a0, . . L
LLP Esq. Christilaw@rochester.rr.com Tompkins, Monroe, Seneca Falls, NY 13148 | 315-568-2324 | Geneva, NY 14456 315-789-9191 WWW.mideymirrasricci.com

O’Keeffe & McCann,
LLP

Michael McCann
Esq.

Michael@omlawteam.com

Orange, Rockland,
Sullivan, Ulster,
Dutchess, Westchester,
Kings, Queens,
Richmond, Nassau,
Suffolk, — fees are per
county

25 Main St.
Goshen, NY 10924

845-615-8500
845-615-8501

WWW.omlawteam.com
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E

500 Mamaroneck Ave.

13202-2220

Westchester Suite 320
Pappalardo Tombini & Michele M. . ; Possibly Surrounding . 914-592-3400
Wolff, LLP Tombini, Esq. michele@ptw-law.com Counties orison, NY 19928 | 9145920733
Check with Firm
Valley
) . . 614 James St, Suite 100
Pappas, Cox, Kimpel, | David S. Kimpel, . L ’ ' | 315-472-4481
. . [} = =~
Dodd & Levine P.C. Esq. Dkimpel@pappascoxlaw.com Counties in Central NY Syracuse, NY 315-472-8299 www.Pappascoxlaw.com

Parkes Law Group,
PC

Thomas J. Parkes,

Jr.

Tparkes@thomasparkesjrpc.com

Covers all NY counties

1 Huntington Quadrangle,
Ste. 3NO5A,
Melville, NY 11747

631-421-9300
631-421-9303

Pitnick & Margolin,
LLP

Cynthia A. Nierer,

Esq.

foreclosure@pitnickmargolin.com

Nassau, Suffolk, Queens
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

165 Eileen Way
Syosset, NY 11791
Nassau/Long Island

516-921-3838
516-921-3824

http://www.pagelinx.com/pitnickmargolin/

Puleo Delisle, PLLC

Christopher Delisle

Christopher.delisle

uleodelisle.com

ALL

444 Route 111
Smithtown, NY 11787
Suffolk/Long Island

631-656-3650
631-656-3750

http://www.puleodelisle.com/puleoanddelisle/contact.cfm

Rosenstein Orapello,
LLC

Carolyn Schissler

CSchissler@theROLawfirm.com

All counties of New York,
except the Five
Buroughs of NYC and

465 New Karner Road
Albany, NY 12205

518-452-6979
518-452-6873

www.theROLawfirm.com

Check with Firm

Nassau/Long Island

Long Island
Rosenthal, Curr & Possibll\lagﬁlrjr?)undin 1600 Front Street
Kranz ,LLP Edward Rosenthal info@rosenthal-curry.com C)c/>unties 9 | East Meadow, NY 11554 | 516-485-5577 htto://www.rosenthal-curry.com/html/
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Rosicki, Rosicki &
Associates, P.C.

Eric S Sheillower,
Esq.

esheidlower@rosicki.com

The Five Boroughs,
Nassau, Genesee,
Western NY, Buffalo,
Dutchess, Rochester,
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

E

51 East Bethpage Road
Plainview, NY 11803
Nassau/Long Island

516-741-2585
516-622-9434

26 Harvester Avenue
Batavia, NY 14020
Geness/Finger Lakes
*Additional Satellite
Office in Fishkill, NY

585-815-0288
585-815-0299
*845-897-
1600

http://rosicki.com/

Ryan J. Walsh &
Associates, PLLC

Samuel Gilad, Esqg.

Samuel@rjwesg.net

Queens, Brooklyn,
Bronx, Staten Island,
Manhattan, Suffolk,
Westchester, Albany, N.
New Jersey,
Pennsylvania

76-26 Broadway,
Elmhurst, NY 11373

718-793-2488
718-793-2247

708 Third Ave. 6th FL
New York, NY 10017

212-300-5209

www.rjwesg.net

Scherer & Pudell,
PLLC

Stuart L. Pudell,
Esq.

Stuart@Scherer-law.com

Nassau, Suffolk, Kings,
Queens NYC, Staten
Island, Bronx,
Westchester, Rockland,
Putnam

600 Old County Rd.
Ste. 328
Garden City, NY 11530

516-747-7007
x13
516-747-7008

www.Scherer-law.com

Smith Dominelli &
Guetti LLC

Holli Fredericks, R.E.
Closing Coordinator

HFredericks@SDGlawfirm.com

Albany, Greene, Saratoga,
Rensselaer, Schenectady,
Montgomery, Fulton,
Washington, Warren

449 New Karner Rd. Albany,
NY 12205

518-608-1951
518-250-4888
EXT 420
518-713-4513

WWW.SDGLawfirm.com

Sorel Giannelli, LLP

Scott Sorel, Esq.

Scott@SG-lawfirm.com

Suffolk, Nassau,
Queens, Kings, Bronx,
Westchester, New York

160 East Main St.
1st Floor
Huntington, NY 11743

631-421-8780
631-421-8786

5020 Sunrise Hwy
Massapequa Park,
NY 11762

www.sg-lawfirm.com

Stafford Carr &
McNally, P.C.

Bruce G. Carr

Albany, North & West to
Utica, Watertown area.

175 Ottawa Street
Lake George, NY 12845
Warren &
Essex/Adirondack
Mountains

518-668-5412
518-668-3629

Stafford, Owens, Piller,
Murnane, Kelleher &
Trombley, PLLC

Andrea Bull
(Paralegal)

abull@staffordowens.com

Clinton (additional $150
fee for Essex or Franklin
County closings)

One Cumberland Ave.
Plattsburgh, NY 12901

518-561-4400
518-561-4848

www.staffordowens.com
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New York State

Suslovich & Klein, LLP

Esther Halpert

Esther@suslovichklein.com

Kings, Queens,
Manhattan, Bronx,
Richmond, Nassau,

Suffolk with travel fee for
Westchester and
Rockland

E

1507 Avenue M Brooklyn
NY 11230-5214

718-382-5700
718-382-5796

Taroff & Taitz, LLP

Stephen Taitz,
Managing Partner

STaitz@TaroffTaitz.com

Nassau & Suffolk

One Corporate Drive,
Suite 102
Bohemia, NY 11716
Suffolk/Long Island

631-475-4400
631-475-9882

WWW.tarofftaitz.com

450 Seventh Avenue,

Check with Firm

Lakes

Check Firm's Website
for Addresses and
Numbers

Suite 1906
200 Old Country Road, New York, NY 10123
. Thomas A. Suite 210 516-741-9300 | Manhattan/New York
Toscano & Associates Toscano, Esq. ttoscano@tatpc.com ALL Mineola, NY 11501 516-741-5858 City http://www.tatpc.com/
Nassau/Long Isand *Additional Satellite
Office in
52 New Rochelle, NY
Three Addition
Satellite Offices:
Monroe 300 Bausch & Lomb Place Buffalo, NY,
Underberg & Kessler, | Patrick L. Cusato, Possibly Surrounding Rochester, NY 14604 | 585-258-2884 | Canandaigua, NY & .
. . . . - .
LLP Esq. peusato@underbergkessler.com Counties Monroe/Western Finger | 585-258-2821 Newark, NY http;//underberg-kessler.com/

The Hudson Valley Bank

Walsh, Markus,
McDougal & DeBellis
LLP

(New Submissions)
Angela McBride-
Ferrara
(Post Closings)

nprisco@walshcounsel.com

aferrara@walshcounsel.com

Suffolk, Westchester
Possibly Surrounding
Counties
Check with Firm

229 Seventh St., Suite 200
Garden City, NY 11530
Nassau/Long Island

516-408-9000
516-747-0825

1600 Express Plaza,
Suite 113
Hauppage, NY
Suffolk/Long Island

516-408-9000
516-747-0825

Westchester Building

. . . 35 East Grassy Sprain
Veneruso, Curto, Michael J. Curto, meurto@vesclaw.com Possibly Surroundlng Rd., Suite 400 914-779-1100 http//www.vesclaw.com/#
Schwartz & Curto, LLP Esq. Counties Yonk NY 10710 914-779-0369
Check with Firm oners,

Westchester/Hudson

Valley

Bronx, Kings, Nassau,
Nicole Prisco Queens, Richmond,

http://www.kpsearch.com/df/walsh/all.asp
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New York State

Freedom Mortgage Corporation
Approved Attorneys/Closing Agents

E

Wexler & Kaufman

Marc Kaufman,
Esq.

Mkaufman@WLKLegal.com

Nassau, Suffolk,
Queens, Kings, NY,
Bronx, Westchester,
Orange, Richmond

One Penn Plaza,
Suite 3406
New York NY 10119

646-647-2036
646-558-0527

WWW.WLKLegal.com

Zimmet Law Group,
P.C.

Brian J. Zimmet
Esq.

bzimmet@zimmetlaw.com

NYC, Queens, Kings,
Bronx, Richmond,
Nassau, Suffolk,

Westchester, Rockland

477 Madison Ave.
2nd Floor
New York, NY 10022

212-922-1330
212-922-0815

www.zimmetlaw.com
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